Date&Time
4/4/2021 12:42 AM

4/4/2021 2:07 AM
4/4/2021 2:07 AM
4/4/2021 4:53 AM

4/4/2021 7:35 AM

4/4/2021 11:20 AM

4/4/2021 12:02 PM

4/4/2021 12:53 PM
4/4/2021 1:19 PM

4/4/2021 1:21 PM

4/4/2021 2:34 PM

4/4/2021 3:45 PM

4/4/2021 3:59 PM

4/4/2021 5:32 PM

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Report
RMP21-002068

RMP21-002071
RMP21-002071
RMP21-002072

RMP21-002073
RMP21-002074
RMP21-002075

RMP21-002076
RMP21-002077

RMP21-002078

RMP21-002080
RMP21-002079

RMP21-002081

RMP21-002083

Location
2811 WILKE RD

3820 Ashley Ct
3820 Ashley Ct
1644 E ALGONQUIN RD

4730 ARBOR DR
3710 ORIOLE LN
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

4451 DAWNGATE LN
2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY

1301 MEIJER DR

MEADOW DR / SCHOOL DR
3795 EMERSON AVE

2313 KINGFISHER LN

2804 MILL CREEK LN

Type of Call

Disposition

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Motorist Assistance

Domestic Battery 8 - Other

Domestic Battery 8 - Other

Service Other Agency
County Sheriff Department

Public Complaint
Unwanted Subject

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Traffic Accident Traffic
Accident No Injury

Death Investigation

3 - Resolved - no formal report
6 - Report to be written - no arrest

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Public Service Check For
Well Being

Retail Theft - Taking
Merchandise from Retail
Establishment With Intent
to Deprive Merchant
Without

Public Complaint Other
Stray Animal

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

1 - Unable to Locate

Public Complaint Noise
Complaint

Public Service Other
Public Service Non?
Specific

Public Complaint Other
Animal Complaints

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

4/10/2021 7:41:50 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date&Time Report Location Type of Call Disposition

4/4/2021 5:59 PM RMP21-002084 Algonquin Rd / Ramp Traffic And Related Activity 1 - Unable to Locate
Motorist Assistance

4/4/2021 6:04 PM RMP21-002085 3600 KIRCHOFF RD Public Service Lock Out 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Assist

4/4/2021 6:30 PM RMP21-002142 4798 EUCLID AVE Traffic And Related 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Activity Crash Other Inves

4/4/2021 6:44 PM RMP21-002086 2202 ALGONQUIN RD Department 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

4/4/2021 7:04 PM RMP21-002087 1445 HICKS RD(DO NOT SAY) Department 2 - No Palice action required
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

4/4/2021 9:14 PM RMP21-002088 4607 KINGS WALK DR Unit 2a  Public Complaint Noise 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Complaint

4/4/2021 9:23 PM RMP21-002089 4902 Algonquin Pkwy Public Complaint Loud 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Party

4/10/2021 7:41:50 PM



