



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
4/4/2021 12:42 AM	RMP21-002068	2811 WILKE RD	Traffic And Related Activity Motorist Assistance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/4/2021 2:07 AM	RMP21-002071	3820 Ashley Ct	Domestic Battery	8 - Other
4/4/2021 2:07 AM	RMP21-002071	3820 Ashley Ct	Domestic Battery	8 - Other
4/4/2021 4:53 AM	RMP21-002072	1644 E ALGONQUIN RD	Service Other Agency County Sheriff Department	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/4/2021 7:35 AM	RMP21-002073	4730 ARBOR DR	Public Complaint Unwanted Subject	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/4/2021 11:20 AM	RMP21-002074	3710 ORIOLE LN	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/4/2021 12:02 PM	RMP21-002075	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	Traffic Accident Traffic Accident No Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/4/2021 12:53 PM	RMP21-002076	4451 DAWNGATE LN	Death Investigation	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/4/2021 1:19 PM	RMP21-002077	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/4/2021 1:21 PM	RMP21-002078	1301 MEIJER DR	Retail Theft - Taking Merchandise from Retail Establishment With Intent to Deprive Merchant Without	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/4/2021 2:34 PM	RMP21-002080	MEADOW DR / SCHOOL DR	Public Complaint Other Stray Animal	1 - Unable to Locate
4/4/2021 3:45 PM	RMP21-002079	3795 EMERSON AVE	Public Complaint Noise Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/4/2021 3:59 PM	RMP21-002081	2313 KINGFISHER LN	Public Service Other Public Service Non? Specific	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/4/2021 5:32 PM	RMP21-002083	2804 MILL CREEK LN	Public Complaint Other Animal Complaints	3 - Resolved - no formal report

4/10/2021 7:41:50 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
4/4/2021 5:59 PM	RMP21-002084	Algonquin Rd / Ramp	Traffic And Related Activity 1 - Unable to Locate Motorist Assistance	
4/4/2021 6:04 PM	RMP21-002085	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Lock Out Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/4/2021 6:30 PM	RMP21-002142	4798 EUCLID AVE	Traffic And Related Activity Crash Other Inves	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/4/2021 6:44 PM	RMP21-002086	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/4/2021 7:04 PM	RMP21-002087	1445 HICKS RD(DO NOT SAY)	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	2 - No Police action required
4/4/2021 9:14 PM	RMP21-002088	4607 KINGS WALK DR Unit 2a	Public Complaint Noise Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/4/2021 9:23 PM	RMP21-002089	4902 Algonquin Pkwy	Public Complaint Loud Party	3 - Resolved - no formal report

4/10/2021 7:41:50 PM